C/WR.O. PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL | DATE ORDERED
W 165139 SENSOR MEL JONES Y 12-May
W 165139 TUBE MEL JONES Y 12-May
W 165139 LABEL MEL JONES Y 12-May
W 165139 DIPSTICK MEL JONES Y 12-May
W 165390 SEATBELT MEL JONES Y 30-May
W 165390 SEATBELT MEL JONES Y 30-May
W 165618 CLIP MEL JONES Y 13-Jun
W 165618 SPROCKET MEL JONES Y 13-Jun
W 165357 MODULE MEL JONES Y 25-Jun
W 166123 MODULE TARA ROMERO Y STOCK
W 166123 CONVERTER TARA ROMERO Y STOCK
W 165119 BELT ASSY MEL JONES Y 29-Jun
W 165911 BELT ASSY MEL JONES Y 28-Jun
W 165911 BELT ASSY MEL JONES Y 28-Jun
W 165755 RELAY MEL JONES Y 11-Jul
W 166144 CLUTCH KIT TARA ROMERO Y 17-Jul
W 165937 NUT MEL JONES Y 17-Jul
W 165922 ELBOWS TARA ROMERO Y 18-Jul
W 165922 MODULE TARA ROMERO Y 18-Jul

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

Please pla




DATE ARRIVED

DATE CUST NOTIFIED

APPT DATE

TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF

COST $

RETURN TO OE

DATE
13-May 13-May 23-May 83 104.02 N/A
13-May 13-May 23-May 83 4.97 N/A
13-May 13-May 23-May 83 2.94 N/A
13-May 13-May 23-May 83 13.3 N/A
2-Jun 2-Jun 12-Jun 62 191.8 N/A
2-Jun 2-Jun 12-Jun 62 205.8 N/A
14-Jun 14-Jun 20-Jun 50 8.19 N/A
14-Jun 14-Jun 20-Jun 50 32.9 N/A
5-Jul 5-Jul 7-Jul 29 2954 N/A
10/27/2022 27-Jun 19-Jul 26 51.03 N/A
8/24/2022 27-Jun 19-Jul 26 259 N/A
3-Jul 3-Jul 12-Jul 32 2254 N/A
3-Jul 3-Jul 11-Jul 32 2254 N/A
3-Jul 3-Jul 11-Jul 32 2254 N/A
12-Jul 12-Jul 24-Jul 23 43.96 N/A
18-Jul 18-Jul 28-Jul 17 1027.6 N/A
24-)Jul 24-)Jul 1-Aug 11 1.4 N/A
19-Jul 19-Jul 8-Aug 16 109.48 N/A
18-Jul 19-Jul 8-Aug 17 256.2 N/A
N/A
N/A

3284.19

ur name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are entel

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed




PUT IN STOCK DATE

13-Aug

13-Aug

13-Aug

13-Aug

2-Sep

2-Sep

14-Sep

14-Sep

5-Oct

27-Sep

27-Sep
3-Oct
3-Oct
3-Oct
12-Oct
18-Oct
24-Oct
19-Oct
18-Oct

ed into column "J"




	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

