

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED
W 165139	SENSOR	MEL JONES	Y	12-May
W 165139	TUBE	MEL JONES	Y	12-May
W 165139	LABEL	MEL JONES	Y	12-May
W 165139	DIPSTICK	MEL JONES	Y	12-May
W 165390	SEATBELT	MEL JONES	Y	30-May
W 165390	SEATBELT	MEL JONES	Y	30-May
W 165618	CLIP	MEL JONES	Y	13-Jun
W 165618	SPROCKET	MEL JONES	Y	13-Jun
W 165357	MODULE	MEL JONES	Y	25-Jun
W 166123	MODULE	TARA ROMERO	Y	STOCK
W 166123	CONVERTER	TARA ROMERO	Y	STOCK
W 165119	BELT ASSY	MEL JONES	Y	29-Jun
W 165911	BELT ASSY	MEL JONES	Y	28-Jun
W 165911	BELT ASSY	MEL JONES	Y	28-Jun
W 165755	RELAY	MEL JONES	Y	11-Jul
W 166144	CLUTCH KIT	TARA ROMERO	Y	17-Jul
W 165937	NUT	MEL JONES	Y	17-Jul
W 165922	ELBOWS	TARA ROMERO	Y	18-Jul
W 165922	MODULE	TARA ROMERO	Y	18-Jul

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

**PLEASE POST THE  
OLDEST SOP'S FIRST**

Please pla

DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE
13-May	13-May	23-May	83	104.02	N/A
13-May	13-May	23-May	83	4.97	N/A
13-May	13-May	23-May	83	2.94	N/A
13-May	13-May	23-May	83	13.3	N/A
2-Jun	2-Jun	12-Jun	62	191.8	N/A
2-Jun	2-Jun	12-Jun	62	205.8	N/A
14-Jun	14-Jun	20-Jun	50	8.19	N/A
14-Jun	14-Jun	20-Jun	50	32.9	N/A
5-Jul	5-Jul	7-Jul	29	295.4	N/A
10/27/2022	27-Jun	19-Jul	26	51.03	N/A
8/24/2022	27-Jun	19-Jul	26	259	N/A
3-Jul	3-Jul	12-Jul	32	225.4	N/A
3-Jul	3-Jul	11-Jul	32	225.4	N/A
3-Jul	3-Jul	11-Jul	32	225.4	N/A
12-Jul	12-Jul	24-Jul	23	43.96	N/A
18-Jul	18-Jul	28-Jul	17	1027.6	N/A
24-Jul	24-Jul	1-Aug	11	1.4	N/A
19-Jul	19-Jul	8-Aug	16	109.48	N/A
18-Jul	19-Jul	8-Aug	17	256.2	N/A
					N/A
					N/A

3284.19

ur name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are enter

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP  
Exercise when completed

PUT IN STOCK DATE	
13-Aug	
13-Aug	
13-Aug	
13-Aug	
2-Sep	
2-Sep	
14-Sep	
14-Sep	
5-Oct	
27-Sep	
27-Sep	
3-Oct	
3-Oct	
3-Oct	
12-Oct	
18-Oct	
24-Oct	
19-Oct	
18-Oct	

red into column "J"